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Wages
ayable Total
Sl | Div. Name of the No. of I‘?o):each Monthly 59%. Total yearly
No. | No. RWA Workers worker wages Contribution 5(.)%.
allotted Per Month Contribution
per payable
month
Teachers
10 | Colony 4 21000 | 84000 | 42,000 5,04,000
Welfare
Association
Kasturi
Poornachandra
10 | Rao Nagar 3 21000 | 63000 31,500 3,78,000
Welfare
Committee
Sri Vasavi
Kanyaka
10 | Parameswari 3 21000 | 63000 31,500 3,78,000
Colony
Welfare
Association




Sri Raghu
g |Rama Street 2 21000 | 42000 21,000 252000
Welfare

Association

The Sai Nagar
8 | Welfare 1 21000 21000 10,500 1,26,000
Association

R.T.C Colony
10 | Vasula Welfare 6 21000 | 126000 63,000 7,56,000
Committee

Total 19 3,99,000 1,99,500 23,94,000
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Estimate Amount
(Rs. in Lakhs)

SI.No. Name of the Work

: Construction of New Dog kennels (100 Nos.) 4506
at ABC Operation center, Ajithsinghnagar. '
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Estimate Amount

[.No. N f the Work
SI.No ame of the Wor (Rs. in Lakhs)

Providing Gl Roof shed to New Dog kennels
1 (100 Nos.) at ABC Operation center, 48.19
Ajithsinghnagar.
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Thamatam Durga,

W/o T.Hanumantha Rao,
D.No0.1-3/4-218,

Four Pillar Centre,
Vidyadhara Puram, VJA.
Cell N0.9441517515.

3,52,000/-

3.60,002/-

3,58,000/-

88,000/-

7,600/-

Highest
Bidder

Thamatam Hanumantha Rao,

S/o Ranga Rao,
D.No.1-3/4-218,

Four Pillar Centre,
Vidyadhara Puram, VJA.
Cell N0.8008373430.

3,52,000/-

3,54,624/-

3,57,000/-

88,000/-

7,600/-

Single
Bidder

Thamatam Hanumantha Rao,

S/o Ranga Rao,
D.No.1-3/4-218,

Four Pillar Centre,
Vidyadhara Puram, VJA.
Cell N0.8008373430.

3,52,000/-

3.60,000/-

3,57,000/-

88,000/-

7,600/-

2nd
Highest
Bidder

Kandakatla Yamuna Naga
Kameshwari Devi,

W/o K.Ajay,

D.No0.12-54, SR Towers,
Krishna Nagar,

Autonagar Bus Terminal
Backside,

VJA-520007.

Cell N0.9703882228.

3,52,000/-

3,59,000/-

3,57,000/-

88,000/-

7,600/-

Single
Bidder

Juluru Sowjanya Srilakshmi,

W/o J.S.R.Subba Rao,

D.No.1-4/5A-1A,

RK Public School Road,

Vidyadhara Puram,

VJA-12.

Cell N0.9866939994,
9121716180.

3,52,000/-

3,57,500/-

3,58,500/-

88,000/-

7,600/-

Single
Bidder
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